HULL

j
L

BASE/BAR

17!

EDZTOH

WHALER

33

e

0

3

¥

2

as

¢

10




LHE
6/20h/56
File Morme:d7BASE.TWG

- FA&RT LIST: 177 BASE/BAREHULL

Det. FP/N Gty Desc.

1 1E-001&-00 ! Stud,3/Ex3E~-1732

2 12-5574-00 , 2 Pin,Normer, CHRM

3 12-017&-00 1 Nut,1/2,Lifting Eye CHRM

4  12-23550-CC 1 Bow/Ski Eye,Head,CHRM

5 12-2%S50-03 1 Eye Shonk,7-3/8 S5, 1/2-13

& 18-3206-20 e Eye,Lif ting,1/2,CHRM

7 12-2550-00 2 Bow.Ski Eye.Head,CHRM

a 12-2950-08 Z2 Eye Shank,2-3/16

9 12-E617-00 3 Triru~Hull ,PvC

10 12-E617-0% 4 Mut,Retaining

1t 12-J020-00 1 Thru-Hull ,FvC

12 12-C¢181-00 2 Flug,Dreir,l in Tube

1> ge-792g-02 1 CVR,Locker Bow, WHT
22-79e88-02 1 CVR,Locker Baw,Ton

14 12-0861-00 1 Handle Flush

N 15 82-A101-00 4 SCR,OHMS 10-24xl/2 SS/CF

16 £2-A003-00 4 Nut,BBL #10-24xl1/2

17 12-960Z-00 FR Hinge,Door,1-1/2x3

18 82-A003-00 6 Nut, BBL #iD-24x1/2

19 g£-0939-00 & SCR,OHMS 10-24x2/4

£0 BEZ-00%59-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1

21 12-~-H326-08 4 Bumpers

ze 12-A097-00 1 CVR,Pour Hole,Tan
12-4097-01 1 CVR,Pour Hole, WHT

22 Bz-0735-00 4 SCR,THSMS #8x1/2 SS/CP

24 12-0822-00 l Vinyl Flex,37'BLK

25 12-8022-00 | Vinyl Rigid,37'BLK

£¢& 12-5032-00 i Insert.Flex,37'BLK

27 &e2-1361-00 12 RVT,Pop 3/16x5/8

28 12-6562-00 g Ancheor ,SCR,Plastic

29 B82-0028-00 2 WSHR,FNSH #10

30 82-0099-00- 2 SCR,OHSMS #10x1

31 12-H702-00 1 Decal,BW Logo,18” Red
iz~-H702-01 1 Tecal,BW Logo,18" Dk, Blue
12-H702~05 1 DecaolLEW Logo,18" Dk. Green

22 42-J2e5-03 22FT Tape.t"Fire Red w/Fin STF.
42-J2€5-04 22FT Tope.1”.Dk. Blue w/Pin STP.
43-J265~05 22FT Tape,l”.Dk. Green w/Fin STP.

33 12-H437-00 i Emblem,EW STRG. Wheel Cop
34 12-60t4-00 1 CVR,Aft—-Sump,BLK
33 52-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS, #10X1 SS/CF
—9 36 41-0037-00 Jsgft Kydex ELK,1/8°
1 37 82-0038-00 & SCR,THSMS #2X5/8 SS/CP




o,
- =,

T

BOSTON

WHALER

177 STANDARD
OPTION: SINGLE SEAT

LM3
&/

19
File

/96
Nomell75TDSS.DWG

PART LIST: 177 STANDARD/SINGLE SEAT

o

DNOUEWN—TR
Ead

P/N
12-C770-7N
12-C769~TN
82-7231-00
12-J358~00
72-0107-00
82-0i76-00
82-0164-00
82-1377-00

o Iy — oot
r‘omm‘_(

Desc

Riser,Seat,Tan
Seat,Thwart,Tan

SCR,OHSMS #10x2-1/2 SS/CP
Support,Seat

Base Rail

SCRFHMS 10-32xi-1/4 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #I0 (316 S
Nut,Lock 10-32 SS




T

BOSTON

WHALER

17’

17" STANDARD
OPTION: SINGLE SEAT W/CONSOLE

LMS
6/19796
File Nonei?3TDSSC.OWG

13

12

19

i

18

15

10

PART LIST: 17 SIANDARD/SINGLE SEAT W/CONSHLE
Bet. P/N Qty. Desc Det. P/N Rty Desc
1 12-C858-TN i Riger,SNGL.,,STBD 14 82-G&7¢-00 & SCR,THSMS #10x1~1/2 SS/CP
2 [2-C770~TN i Riser,SNGL, Port 15 12~G159-00 i Hetm Unit,NFB#SH4910 TELE.
3 12-C769-TN ] Seat,aft 16 12-3490~-00 i Bezel,20%MNT,BLK
4 82-G&70-00 7 SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP 17  12-(606-i0 i Cable, STRG,I2'NFB
5 i2-J358-00 ! Support,Seat 18 12-H&03-00 I} Wheel STRG,15-1/2%,55pk,SS$
6 72-0107-00 2 Base, Rail 19 12-H437-00 H Emblem,BW STRG WHL Cap
7 82-0176-00 4 SCR,FHMS 10-32x1~1/4 SS/CP
a 82-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL#10 (316 S5
S 82-1377~00 4 Nut,Loeck i0-32 SS
3] 22-2960-17 i Console
I1 43-0334-00 &.5FT Trim,Edge.Blk#1350 B-2x3/8
12 12-C772~TN PR Cleat,Console
13 82-1693-00 i2 SCR,FHSMS #14x1-1/2 SS/CP




BOSTON

WHALER

J 17" STANDARD
OPTION:  DUAL SEAT

LHS
6/19/96
Flle Nomne:d7STDDLS.DWG

S
7 8
4
PART LIST: 177 STANDARD/DUAL SEAT

Det. P/N Rty. Desc
1 12-C768-TN 2 Riser,Dual,Seat,Tan
2 12-C769-TN 2 Seat,Thwart,Tan
3 82-G670-00 14 SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP
4 12-1358-00 2 Support,Seat
5 72-0107-00 4 Base,Rail
6 g82-0176-0¢ 8 SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-1/4 SS/CP
7 82-0164-00 8 WSHR,FL #10 <(3i6 S
8 82-1377-00 8 Nut,Lock 10-32 SS




BOSTON

WHALER

7 17" STANDARD

"OPTION:

7

LMS
114

19796
Flle Naneil7STDDSC.DWG

DUAL SEAT W/CONSOLE

6
8 9 15
S
PART LIST: 1/° STANDARD/DUAL SEAT W/CLNSOLE
Det. P/N Qty. Besc bet. P/N Qty. Desc
i 12-C768-TN i Rizer,Dual,Seat,Tan 16 22-2960-17 1" Console
2 12-C857-TN | Riser,Dual,Seat,Tan 17 43-0334-00 6.5FT Trim,Edge,Blk#1350 B-2x3/8
3 i2-C769~TN 2 Seat, Thwart,Tan 18 12-C772-TN PR Cleat,Console
4 82-G670-00 14  SCR,THSMS #10x1-1/2 SS/CP is 82-1093-00 12 SCR,FHSMS #l4x]-t/2 SS/CP
5 12-J358-00 1 Support.Seat 20 8e2-G670-00 & SCR,THSMS #l0x1-1/2 SS/CP
6 72-0107-00 2 Bose,Rail 2l  12-G159-00 1  Helm Unit,NFB#SH4910 TELE,
7 82-0176-00 4 SCR,FHMS 10-32xi-1/4 SS/CP 22 12-3490-00 1 Bezel,20%MNT,BLK
8 82-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL #i0 (316 S 23 12-G606-10 1 Coble,STRG,12'NFB
9 82-1377-00 4 Nut,lLock 10-32 SS$ 24 12-H683-00 1 Wheel,STRG,15-1/2",55pk,SS
10 43-0t09-00 {0 1/4" Tuke,Support,Seat,7/8 (2ead 25 12-H437-00 1 Embiem,BW STRG WHL Cap
11 72-0107-00 4 Base,Rail
12 82-0176-00 4 SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-1/4 SS/CP
i3 82-0164-00 4 WSHR,FL #10 (316 S8
14  82-1377-00 4 Nut,Lock 10-32 S3
15 82-0099-00 4 SCR,PH OwVAL HI10x1 *A" SS/CP




s,
s 5,

BOSTON

WHALER

/ . 17" STANDARD
OP TIONS:

LMS
6/19/96
Flle Name:l 70PTS.DVWG

NAY. LIGHTS, BATTERY BOX, SiDE RAILS

PART LIST: 17 STANDARD/OPTIONS:NAY LIGHTS,BAT BOX,SIDE RAILS
Det. P/N Qty. Desc Det. P/N @ty. Desc
1 i2-8002-00 1 Battery Box,Black,83AMP 12 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
2 12-HB816~00 1 Buckle,Side—Retease Nexus 13 72-A011-00 1 Rail,Sicle,Port
3 43-0162-00 4FT Strap.Nylon Web,1” 72-J292-00 1 Rail,Side ,Welded Port
4 12-3541-00 2 Deck Bracket 14 B2-0099-00 12 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
5 82-0099-00 4 SCR,OHSMS #10x! SS/CP 15 72-4012-00 1 Rail,Side,STBD
6 36-H600-00 1 Harness Nav. Light,Classics 72-Jes2-0l1 1 Rail,Side, Welded,STBD
7 12-0084-00 1 Light,Bow,Perko, #5999 is 82-0099~00 12 SCR,OHSMS #10x1 SS/CP
8 82-H820~-00 2 SCR,PHSMS #6x1 Phil 17 12-1608-00 1 Clamshell Vent
9 12-1599-03 1 Light,Stern,36"x3/4°0D SS I8 B2-G3%4-00 3 SCR,THSMS #6X1/2 SS/CP
10 12-0079-04 1 Base,Stern Light,Upper 3= 36-H601-00 1 Panel,SW,Nov, Light
11 12-0079~05 1 Base,Stern Light,Lower 20 82-9606-00 4  SCRFHMS 6-32x] SS/CP
21 82-0615-00 4 WSHR,FL #6 (316SS>
22  82-1453-00 4 Nu‘F,Lock §£-32 SS/CP




4//,

WHALER

MONTAUK SEAT

177




LMZ
6/12/96
File Nome: ] TMONTES.DWG

FART LIST: 177 MONTAUK SEAT

Det. F/N Gty Desc.

1 30-J1332-00 1 Cushion/Eose,R.8ect, WHT/Grey
Z-1432-50 1 Cushion/Ekase,R.3ect,Tan

g 12-0921-00 3 Frame Fivot,Re\ Pilot Sect,SS

3  12-10G4-00 1 Leg,Port,Rev.8ect,Tan
1€-1034~01 1 Leg,Fort.Rev.3gct,Block

4 12-1035-00 1 Leg,STBD,Rev.Ssat.Tan
12-1035-91 i Leg,STED Rev.Sect.Black

3 E2-8552-00 g WSHR,FL 1/4* (21£8%5)

& BzZ-HIZZ-00 8 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x2 SS/CP

7 g2-1095-00 g8 SCR,FHSMS #l4axi-1/2 SS/CP

8 12-B770-00 2 Block,Fivet Rev.Seat,Tan Plastic
12-B770-01 2 Block,Pivot,Rev.Seat,WHT Flastic
62-1853-50 2 Block,Pivot,Rev.Seat,Teak

g B2-0i%e-0c B SCR,OHMS 10-24x1-3/4 SS

10 gz2-0028-00 a WSHR.FNSH #10 SS

11 BZ2-0164-00 3 WSHR,FL #10 (R1IE6SS)

12 Ez-1143-00 g Nut,Lock 10-24 SS/CP

13 12-B772-00 1 Base,StorCompt.,Rev.Seat,Tan
12-E772-01 1 Eose.StorLompt. Rev Seot WHT

14 g2-5348-00 14 Sf‘R FHSMS #4xl

15 43-G874-00 45ft Trim-Lok,Black, :-/16 #100 B-3x31

16 12-0204-00 c Handle,6*.0Ax1~3/16"High

17 &2-2029-00 =] SCR,FHMS 1/4x1 SS/CP

18 g2-1509-00 -8 Nut,lock 174-20 SS/CP HVY.PAT

i9 g2-0352-00 g WSHR.FL 1/4" (316SS)

20 ie-B730-00 2] Rod-~Hotder Rev.Seat, WHT 11-3/4"

gl 62-B826-50 i Plug,Rod-Holder R.SeatlPurchd

22 B2-0685-00 4 SCR,FHSMS #10x1-1/4 SS

23 82-0028-00 4 WIHR,FNSH #10 SS

24 82-3506-00 2 SCR,PHSMS #5x3/4 SS/CP

25 12-E061-50 1 Block,Frictior,R.Seat,Black

g6 50-J183-0t i 1 Cushion,R.Seat Back.WHT/Grey (N/A Faor Teok?
12-E773-50 1 Cushion,R.Seat Back,Tan (N/& For Teakd

£7 82-E&8ig-c0 3 WSHR,FEND 1/4x1-1/4 (316535

28 Bz-Me14-~00 3 SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1 SS/CP

3 22-8763-S1 i Seat Back,RSect,Tan
c2-B7£8-50 1 Seat Fack,RSeat,WHT
£2-0992-35 1 Seot Bock,RSeati.Teak

30 12-0088-00 2 Mat,Fuel Toank,Brown
12-5499-~00 Z Mot,Fuel Tank,Grey
15-0£08-00 2 Shock Cord Assembly Gos Tank Rest.

31 82-074z2-00 8 SCR,THSMS #10x1 SS/CF

Z2 82-0917-00 2 WSHR,FEND 12/64IDx1"0D S8

23 12-000z-11 i Strop.Lye.Flat,SS

34 8z-003E-00 rad SECR,THSMS #BxS/8 SS/CP

25 12-9556-00 1 Howse Pipe.Tan
12-29556-01 1 Hawse Fipe,Block

36 82-005%8-00 4 SCR,THIMS #8x3/8 SS/CF

P



Lo

WHALER /- 17' MONTAUK CONSCLE




LHMS

6,25 35
Flie harme:d7MINTECIWE

et

)

)

;mzaa;—;gmwwmw&

(S
PP E®

no My e
S Gl MU

n
w

I W Ny~ S

YL U)LY L)
A

Wy 4N~

B YD L)
o N

FTH
EE-H3E3-50
2E-H363-31
12-G0o1~00
€2-2728~00
52-1452-00
22-0€15-00
S2-1453-00
12~7805-00
62-272E~50
82-HEZ0-10
12-G001-41
€z-2729-00C
£2-1452-10
82-0615-00
82-1452-00

-...»- P

Ec-H2Z0-450
Be-1585-00
So-0&z3-00
E2-1S64~00
SE—5E50-00
82-63%24-00
12-5&01-00
g2-00%s-00
12-5519-00
1E-5SE0-00
82-0&11-00
B2-1309-00
82-1023-00
12=-B757-00
12-B757-02

2-2427-00
&e—-J1gi-00
12-3725~0{
gz-~-0023-G0
E2~07325-00
12-HOG7-00¢
gz2-He43-00
12-0838-00"
18-HAZ7-00
1f-34232-00
1e-Gis2-00
12-G&0e-07
12-2eci-00
82*0028“00
ze— nl/“—UG

Tz-0405-0¢
ge-1127~-00

0 UMy Py pan
L

Ny
P
V= 1M1

i

i m

(O L) 0D 10 40 = ) 5 (D) N
mf
|

MO O™ (1Y 1
A

~ -

(N
1T ¥

!
o

'm-a;'agmm.h.wA-—"&;a—;raw'd*—*uunmH*"mv—--'mmm*-"-"-*'-'+

HwLHmmmHamAMmmuummumMMMHHHHH“HhHmHLWWW

mn

'h

o

(g

-ﬁ iy

oE=EC

Console, W nT

Con=zcle, Ta

Beoar,12° "16” n"/L..i«C‘*,ELK/ ELK
Door Louvere Vert.in Frame

SCR.FHMS &-GExi-1/4 SS/CF
WSHRLFL #6 (Zlé S5
Nut,Lock &~Z2 S3/CP
Lock,7/5 S5,88421 J
Gutter,Ioor Bin Vert
SCR,FASMS #&:1 QS’CF
Door, 27 °x11-1/8" % /l.ock,BLK
Taor,Louvre,Horiz,In Frame
SCR,FHMS &£-32x1-1/4 IS/0F
WIHR,FL #& (Zlé S52
tHNut,Lock G6-32 SS/CF
Lock,7/8 SS5,#84321 J
Guitter,loor,Horiz. Teak
SCR,PHSMS #6x] SS/CP
SCR.THMS 8-32x3/4 SS/CP
WSHR,FL #8 (3i6 S5
Nut lock §-32 SS/CF
Fanel,Frz-Kig
SCR,THSMS #&x1/2 SS/CP
Collor,Turmel ,BLK
SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/ALCP
Angle.Console Mt (Stcl? Alum
Plate,Boackup,Std Console,Alum
SCR,FHMS 1/4-20x1-1/2 SS/CP
Nu+t,Lock 1/4-20 SS/CP
SCR,FHIMS#14X1~1/2 SS/CP
Trim,Console,Tan
Trim,Console,BLK
SCR,OHSMS #10x1-1/2 S3/CP
Shelf Conscle WHT
BERKT,Console Shelf Suppori,Alum
SCR,THSHMS #8x5/8 SS/CF
SCR,THSMS #8x1/2 SS/CF
Vent LVR,3-1/2x3~1/2 BLK Flastic
RVT.Pop 1/8x1/2 ALL SS
Wheel,3teering, 16" [IA SS
Emblem.BW Steering Wheel Cop
Eezel,20#MNT,BLK TELEFLEX
Helm Unit,NFB HSH4910, TELEFLEX
Coble STRG,18° NFE TELEFLEX
Windshield, Console
WSHR.FNSH #10 SS
SCR,FHMS 10-32x1-174 SS/CF
WSHR,FL 1/74 (316 S50
Mut,Well 851022
tTepe.STF,1-1/2 Elack
Rail.Console
StanchiorHandrail Center
Stanchion,Support,Closed End
Ease Rail,Angled
SCR,OHMS 10-24x1-1/4 SS/CF
WSHRE.FEND 12/€4%x3/16 OD 3§
WSHELFEND 13/64x1 DD $S
Nut,lock 10-24 SS/CP
SCR,PHME 10~£4x1/2 S3/CF
Molder . Drink VERTFLDGELE
SCR.THIMS #10x3/4 SS/LP
Fox.Fire Ext. Long.Elock
GCR,THMS B-38x3/4 SS/CF
WEHR FL #& (31€ S
Nut lLock £«32 SS5-LF
FGY‘IF' EID!’J‘ CL.I’ Cl
CCF.TH HS fexlsg SSoCF
Horrecss Moin
Horress Egttar,




BOLTEN

WHALER

/.

17" MONTAUK

PARTS LIST: NAV LIGHTS AND OPTIONS

PARTS LIST 177

MONTAUK: NAYV LIGHTS

PARTS LIST 17°

MONTAUK (OPTIOGNS

llet P/N Gty Desc 12
1 12-0084-00 |~ Light,Bow,Perko,#59%9
2 22-7770-00 2 SCR,PHMS 6-32x1 SS/CP 13
3 82-0931-00 2 SCR,FHMS 5/16-18x3-1/2 SS
4 12-3222-00 | Chock,Bow ~ 17 14
5 12~C823-00 1 Plate,Bockup.Bow Light 15
& 12-1593-03 1 Light,Stern,36"x3/4 0D S$5 16
7 12-0079-04 | Base,Stern Light,Upper 17
# 12-0079-05 1 Bose,Stern LightLower 18
9 g2-009%-06 4  SCR,OHSMS #i0xi SS/CP 19
10 12-1170-00 1 Clamshel,Vent,1-3/8xi~1/2
1} 82-0093-06 3 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP 20
[7” MONTAUK: _OPTIONS_NOT SHOWN_| &5
52-1879-93 1 CVRMRG,W/Slot,Grey Si
32-59517-95 1 CVR,FRP CONS. Grey
S2-3653-95 | CVR,WIR.SeatGrey 3
S2-HAI3-95 | CVR,Stern Seat.Grey 26
S2-JI85-00 1  Suntop W/BT,Blue 27
S52-HB369-00 | Sunmtop W/BT,Red 28
S2-J184-00 | Suntop W/BT,Green 29
SN-J183-02 1 Cushion,Bow Locker WHT/Grey 30
18-7478-00 1 Cushion,Bow Locker Tan 31
Rikyye Pump 32

12-3052-00 1]
43-0163-00 LT

Pump. Bitge,Gaurdion 300
({IBS Hose,Bilge,3/410,WHT

43-0290-00 .SFT Pipe PVLC.1/21Dx5/80D 33
12-9097-00 1 Elbhow,30%,1/2,CPVC 34
12-1276-00 2 CLPHose,Fuel,5/16-29/32 £S 35
Re-0038-00 2 SCR.THSMS #8%5/8 SS/CP 26
44-H302-00 107 Adhesive,Bostik #9520
12-1608-00 1 Clamshell,Vent,2x2,CHR BR. 37
82-0098-00 3 SCR,THSMS #8x5/8 SS/CP 38
aAl1-2728-01 Ton ConsW/Teak Trim
AO-B768~04 PRev.Seat W/Acry.Trin 39
AD-GO0E-00  WHT.Cons.W/Acry.Trim 40
AQ-RO0I-01  Tan Cons.W/AcrylTrim
AQ-HS73-00 Swim Plotform WHT 4]
A-1664-00 72 QT. Cooler/Seat WHT/Grey 42
AD-1787-00  Stern Seat Assy(Note YR and CLRD
Ad-23%6-00 R.Pilot Seot,Teok Trim,WHT/Grey 43
A0-2356-0] Rev.Seat W/Teok Trim,Tan 44
A-2728-00 WHT.Cons.W/Teak Trim 43
A0-2728~01 Tan ConsW/Teak Trim .
4
a7
48
49
>0
=11
5e
53
54
55
56
57

72-A011-00
72-3292-00
72-A012-00
7e-J292-01
82-0099-00
12-8002-00
12-3340-00
12-23541-00
82-0099-40
12-Jiee-00
12-ES64-00

1

Rail,Side ,Port

Rail,Side Port, Welded
Rail,Side, STBD

Rail,Side STBD,Welded
SCR,OHSMS #10x]1 SS/CP
Battery Box,Block,B5AMP
Hold~Down Strap

Deck Brocket
SCR,OMSMS #10xl SS/CP
Stern Seat,WHT/Grey
Stern Seat,.Tan

12-E847-00Set/2 Bracket,Toble MNT ,Perko 148

82-1037-00
82-H140-00
82-0685-00
12-E£848-00
82-1049-00
82-06835-00
12-£846-00
92-1049-00
12-E872-04
8e~G476-00
82-3185-00
82-0352-00

Comfort Pockage

12-1664-~00
12-2530-90
12-B918-00
12-B919-00
82-1093-00
50-1664-00
12~1665-50
B82-1625-00
30-4183-03
12-3309-50
82-1623-00
12-3i20-01
12-3120-00
B32-0164-00
82-1143-00
12-G005-00
12-H573-00 .
82-3760-00
12-J180-00
12-HB824-00
12-H824-02
12-H824-03

12-H702-00Sets/2 Decal,BW Logo,18 Fire

12-H702-0i Set/2
i2-H702-053et/2

t2-H703-00
12-H703-02
t2-H703-06
12-H703-0]
12-H703-03
12-H703-07
43-J265-03
43-J265~04
43-J265-03
72-2604-30
72-0198-00
82-0929-00
g2-9427-00
82-0082-00

MOMOMNYEQIE NI — = G e Y —

1
1
6
2
=
2

e

=
r=liy
c0’
1
4
8
8
2

SCR,PHMS 1/4-20x1/2 3S/CP
WSHR,Star 1/4 S8

SCR,FHSMS #]0x1-1/4 SS
Fastener Hotch,Perko 778
SCR,OHSMS #10x3/4 3S/CP
SCR,FHSMS #10x1-1/4 SS
Hinge.Leg,Folding BLK
SCR,OHSMS #10x3/4 SS/CP
Leg.Stern Seat,li*»7/800 L%
SCR,PHMS 1/4-20xi-3/4 S3/LP
Nutilock 1/4-20 SS/CP
WSHR,FL 174 (316 §S

Cooter,72 QT WHT lIgtoo
Hook,Cooler,1/8 WHT KYDEX
Cleat Assy.,Port,Blk
Cleat Assy STBD.Blk
SCR,FHSMS #l4x1-1/2 SS/CP
Cushion,72 QT Cooler WHT/Grey
Cushion,72 QT Cooler,Tan
Stud,Screw 3/8° Long SS
Cushion,Cons.Rod Hldr, WHT/Grey
Cushion,Cons.Rod Higr. Tan
Stud,Screw 3/8" Long 35
Rod-Hotder Assy. Plostic
Rod-Helder Assy, Teak
WHSR,FL #10 (3le S5
Nut,bock j0-24 SS/CP
Swim PlatformWHT,W/Ladder
Swim PlatfForm,Taon,W/Ladder
SCR,PHSMS #1d4xl-1/2 SS/CP
Decol,Montauk,Dk. Groy HIBOSS.
Decal,l7.Fire Red
Decat,l7,C.Dk.Btue
Decol,l7,Green
Red
Decol, BW Logo,]8” Dk.Blue
Decal,BW Logo,18° Green
DIecal Harpoon,Port fire Red
Decol,Harpoon,Port, Dl Riue
Decol Harpoon PortGreen
Decol Harpoon,STBD Fire Red
Decol MHorpoon,STRD, Dk . Rlue
Decol,Harpoon,STBD.Green
Tope,l*.Fire Red W/Pin Stripe
Tape,l”.Dk.Blue W/Pin Stripe
Tope,l”,Green W/Pin Stripe
Rail,Bow,Welded
Thru-Hull Fitting
SCR,OHMS j0-24 x2 SS/CP
SCR,OHSMS #10xi~1/2 SS/CP
SCR,OHMS 10-24x] SS/CP

N



NAV LIGHTS A

MONTAUK:

17’

BOSTON

WHALER

‘.. ..o.!
ofoot.ﬁoc»foobtoﬂtvo%
ateleletolatatels!

.O’A’.’“..’..‘s\
RHANRY
bolei

@

45

LADDER MOT SHOWMN

St
Co—




T

S’

A\
g

Fite Namel7MONTYRDWG

LHS
7/2/96

D OPTIONS




	Xerox Scan_11262018121407
	Xerox Scan_11262018121706

